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Bid Tabulation - FIRE - Personal Ballistic Protective Equipment

Bidder/Firm Name Location/State

Safe Life Defense Las Vegas, NV

Fire Armor, LLC Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Public Safety Upfitters Fenton, MO

Galls, LLC Lexington, KY

Kiesler Police Suppky, Inc.  Jeffersonville, IN

Dana Safety Supply, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK

Bid Posting 3/22/21 9:00 AM (Countian & Website)
Bid closing 4/2/21 10:00 AM

Time/Date Received

3.25.2112:20 PM

4.1.21 8:26 AM

4.1.21 11:13 AM

4.2.21 9:26 AM

4.2.21 9:26 AM

4.2.21 9:51 AM

Unit Amount

2,018.00

1,310.00

1,620.00

838.00

1,366.80

1,175.00

Bid Total
(12 units)

21,189.00
15,720.00
19,440.00
10,056.00
16,401.60

14,100.00

Exceptions,
Clarifications or
Variance

None
None
None
Yes
Yes

None



