



Bid Tabulation - FIRE - Personal Ballistic Protective Equipment

<u>Bidder/Firm Name</u>	<u>Location/State</u>	<u>Time/Date Received</u>	<u>Unit Amount</u>	<u>Bid Total (12 units)</u>	<u>Exceptions, Clarifications or Variance</u>
Safe Life Defense	Las Vegas, NV	3.25.21 12:20 PM	2,018.00	21,189.00	None
Fire Armor, LLC	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	4.1.21 8:26 AM	1,310.00	15,720.00	None
Public Safety Upfitters	Fenton, MO	4.1.21 11:13 AM	1,620.00	19,440.00	None
Galls, LLC	Lexington, KY	4.2.21 9:26 AM	838.00	10,056.00	Yes
Kiesler Police Suppky, Inc.	Jeffersonville, IN	4.2.21 9:26 AM	1,366.80	16,401.60	Yes
Dana Safety Supply, Inc.	Oklahoma City, OK	4.2.21 9:51 AM	1,175.00	14,100.00	None

Bid Posting 3/22/21 9:00 AM (Countian & Website)

Bid closing 4/2/21 10:00 AM